11/27/12 Virtual Tabulator

Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 17th Results

Spelling - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Henrietta HS Matthew Mitchell, Miranda Flores, Justin Caldwell 2A 8 170
Sulphur Springs High Jacqueline Tovar Yanez, Ashley Clegg, Rachel
2 ) 4A 14 155
School Mattison
3 Nolan Catholic LS Mark De Los Santos, Andrea Nguyen, Velani A 1 145
Dibba
Spelling - Team - 1A
Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Shelbyville HS Altobeil Caporali, Alyssa Harkness, Katie Williams 1A 21 111
2 Forsan High School Tommy Dawson, Elizabeth Rhodes, Amanda Schafer 1A 5 65
3 Gruver HS Nikki Beasley, Zoe Cantrell, Hannah Speck 1A 1 56
Spelling - Team - 2A
Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Henrietta HS  Matthew Mitchell, Miranda Flores, Justin Caldwell 2A 8 170
2 Holliday HS ~ Wes Nichols, Jimmy Elms, Alyson Judd 2A 8 139
3 Callisburg HS Jamie Eddleman, Kaylee Eldredge, Chrissy Croninger ~ 2A 11 133
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Spelling - Team - 3A

Rank School

1 Nolan Catholic HS

2 Groesbeck HS
3 Lampasas High
School

Spelling - Team - 4A

Rank School

Sulphur Springs High
1

School

2 Hallsville HS

3 Waller HS

Spelling - Team - SA

Rank School
1 Keller High School

Bryan Collegiate High

2 School

3 Denton Ryan HS

Spelling - Individual
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Students Conference District Total
Score
Mark De Los Santos, Andrea Nguyen, Velani A 1 145
Dibba
Hailye Reynolds, Ellyn Cannon, Micaela Gallagher 3A 19 132
Grace Ware, Cassandra Deakin, Jesyka Bird 3A 8 91
Students Conference District Total
Score
Jacqt'lehne Tovar Yanez, Ashley Clegg, Rachel AA 14 155
Mattison
Damion Hamblin, Tracie Foster, Shelby Amburn  4A 14 126
Caitlin Summers, Kaitlyn Whitehead, Maggie AA 17 95
Pollard
Students Conference District Total Score
Sara Dang, Charlie Crum, Stacy Nguyen SA 4 132
Wendy Tirado, Karla Moreno, Dante Laird 5A 14 62
Jared Allen, Andrew Adams, Dallas SA 5 56

McGraw

2/17



11/27/12

Rank Name

1 Mark De Los Santos
2 Altobeil Caporali
3 Damion Hamblin
4 Matthew Mitchell
5 Jacqueline Tovar Yanez
6 Brooke Versaw
7 Jamie Eddleman
8 Sara Dang

9 Hailye Reynolds
10 Miranda Flores
11 Ashley Clegg

12 Justin Caldwell
13 Wes Nichols

14 Kaylee Eldredge
15 Jimmy Elms

16 Alyson Judd

17 Ellyn Cannon

18 Charlie Crum

19 Tracie Foster

20 Rachel Mattison
21 Brandy Gruben
22 Stacy Nguyen

23 Samantha Wang
24 Tommy Dawson
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School

Nolan Catholic HS
Shelbyville HS

Hallsville HS

Henrietta HS

Sulphur Springs High School
A&M Consolidated HS
Callisburg HS

Keller High School
Groesbeck HS

Henrietta HS

Sulphur Springs High School
Henrietta HS

Holliday HS

Callisburg HS

Holliday HS

Holliday HS

Groesbeck HS

Keller High School

Hallsville HS

Sulphur Springs High School
Bangs HS

Keller High School

A&M Consolidated HS
Forsan High School

Conference
3A
1A
4A
2A
4A
5A
2A
5A
3A
2A
4A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
5A
4A
4A
2A
5A
5A
1A

District Grade Level

33
21
14
8

14
14
11
4

19
8

14

9

10
12
11
11
12
12
12
10
11
12
12
10
11
10
9

11
11
10
12
11
11
12
12

Score

95
79
70
67
65
64
63
55
55
52
52
51
49
47
47
43
43
41
40
38
36
36
35
35
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Caitlin Summers
Grace Ware
Micaela Gallagher
Ivon Gonzalez
Grant Hofmann
Amber Castleberry
Cassandra Deakin
Kaitlyn Whitehead
Amber Loyd
Michaela Light
Meghna Saha
Maggie Pollard
Matthew Anderson
Ada Luong
Viviana Romero
Zach Conley
Andrea Nguyen
Jesyka Bird

Lexi Crabtree

Luz Barron
Michelle Massey
Michelle Craig
Caitlin McDaniel
Velani Dibba
Carter Figueroa
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Waller HS

Lampasas High School
Groesbeck HS

Sulphur Springs High School
Liberty Hill High School
Liberty Hill High School
Lampasas High School
Waller HS

Holliday HS

Bangs HS

Keller High School

Waller HS

Groesbeck HS

Wharton High School
Waller HS

Petrolia HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Lampasas High School
Glen Rose HS
Science/Engineering Magnet
Bangs HS

Lampasas High School
Lampasas High School
Nolan Catholic HS
Highland Park High School

4A
3A
3A

3A
3A
3A
4A
2A
2A
5A
4A
3A
3A
4A
1A
3A
3A
3A
5A
2A
3A
3A
3A
4A

17

19
14

34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
31
30
29
29
28
28
27
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
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50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Wendy Tirado
Amy McBride

Yasmin Abdallh
Nikki Beasley
Chrissy Croninger
Michael Hand
Kallen Floyd
Sierra Kash
Haley Babinat
Jared Allen

Karla Moreno
Allie Hayes
Rachel Moor
Austin Hughes
Meghan Whitehead
Sophia Vacanti
Andrew Adams
Alyssa Harkness
Zoe Cantrell
Makayla Moster
Rachel Taylor
Cori Kallenberger
Aubrey Covington
Sarah Moor

AB Cantu
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Bryan Collegiate High School
Crosby HS

Silsbee High School
Gruver HS

Callisburg HS

Glen Rose HS

Liberty Hill High School
Hico High School

Silsbee High School
Denton Ryan HS

Bryan Collegiate High School
Silsbee High School
Beaumont West Brook HS
Arlington Martin HS
Liberty Hill High School
Arlington Martin HS
Denton Ryan HS
Shelbyville HS

Gruver HS

Muenster HS

West Sabme High School
Sabmne HS

Liberty Hill High School
Beaumont West Brook HS
Abernathy HS

5A
4A

3A
1A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
5A
5A
3A
5A
5A
3A
5A
5A
1A
1A
1A
1A
2A
3A
5A
2A

21

13

23

18

21

10
12

10
12
10
10
10
12
12
11
11
12
12
10

10
11
12
11
10
12
11
10
12
12

24
24

23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Harris, Jenny Beth
Aember Catlin
Yvette Montoya
Junior Francisco
Kristen Reiter
Alexis Lopez
Emily Clow

Dante Laird
Shelby Amburn
Kathryn McDonald
Jeremy Ford
Elizabeth Rhodes
Makenna Mighell
Kira Nichols
Valencio Barren
Cheyenne Mickler
Katie Olson
Madison Wright
Briseida Yanez
Munad Agha

Cari Croninger
Zuniga, Reanna
Savannah Neis
Logan Storms
Cassidy Kujala
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Rockport Fulton HS

Bangs HS

Abernathy HS

Buffalo High School
Muenster HS
Science/Engineering Magnet
Highland Park High School
Bryan Collegiate High School
Hallsville HS

Silsbee High School

West Sabine High School
Forsan High School
Lampasas High School
Bangs HS

Abernathy HS

Lampasas High School
Wharton High School
Robert Lee

Sulphur Springs High School
Waller HS

Callisburg HS

Rockport Fulton HS
Abernathy HS

Callisburg HS

Pollock Central HS

12

10
11
10
12
12
10
10
11

11
11

11

12

12

10

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
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100
101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Ferrall, Matthew
Bryson Pogue
Miguel Sanchez

Hannah Speck
Stevan Rivera
Katie Glick
Amanda Schafer
Dallas McGraw
Sara Crawford
Bailey Bason
Zachary Long
Grace Payne
Katie Williams
Arianna Ojeda
Elizabeth Vigen
Karlee Roach
Cassaus Cunningham
Shae Pickard
Chrislynn Shuey
Erica Rios

Blake Wood
Myavia Armstrong
Noah Brooks
Meg Brawner

Cassie Mc Kay

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Virtual Tabulator

Rockport Fulton HS
Highland Park High School
Sabine HS

Gruver HS

Glen Rose HS

Buffalo High School
Forsan High School
Denton Ryan HS
Sabine HS

Glen Rose HS
Forsan High School
Glen Rose HS
Shelbyville HS

Waller HS

South Grand Prairie HS
Robert Lee
Abernathy HS

Silsbee High School
Abernathy HS

Buffalo High School
Hico High School
Wharton High School
Denton Ryan HS
Highland Park High School
Gruver HS

3A
4A
2A

1A
3A
2A
1A
5A
2A
3A
1A
3A
1A
4A
5A
1A
2A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
5A
4A
1A

30
10
18

21
17

12

21

14

15

25

10

12
12
10

11
11
11
11
12
12
10
10
10
12

10

10
11

11
12
12
11
12
11

15
15
15

14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11

717
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125
126
127
128

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Madi Gibson
Josh Boyd
Ashlie Wheat
Claire Boswell

Sierra Johnson
Noah Pillans
Kristen Thomas
Morgan Kreston
Guadalupe Zapata
Bridget Lopez
Ashlyn Reynolds
Priya Hjari

Rani Coppedge
Stephanie Lafitte
Cesar Martinez
Daniel Pena
Sarah Burchfield
Sam Butler
Garrett Royal
Dylan Cerbantez
Kendall Morales
Cherish Ford
Myrka Rangel
Devan Elliott
Tripp Wood
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Glen Rose HS
Silsbee High School
Robert Lee

Glen Rose HS

Hico High School

Bryan Collegiate High School
Highland Park High School
Highland Park High School
Sulphur Springs High School
Abernathy HS

Glen Rose HS

Wharton High School
Robert Lee

Highland Park High School
Glen Rose HS

Glen Rose HS

Buffalo High School

West Sabine High School
Abernathy HS

Hale Center HS

Buffalo High School
Wharton High School
Robert Lee

Glen Rose HS

Liberty Hill High School

3A
3A
1A
3A

1A
5A
4A
4A
4A
2A
3A
3A
1A
4A
3A
3A
2A
1A
2A
1A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A

21
12

15
14
10
10
14

25
12
10

14
23

14
25
12

10
12

12
12
12

12
10

12

12

12
12

10

10

12

12
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150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Elizabeth DeLeon
James Castle
Kensey Massey
Tyler Sepulvado
Luz Rodriguez
Brittany Jimenez
Kaitlyn Kay
Celina Soto
Stephanie Vigen
Chad Gratts
Jacob Sanders
Logan Holbrook
Noelle Rocha
Kimberly Keeter
Kelly Davalos
Marisol Soto
Jocelyn Venegas
Courtney Lee
Tri Hoang

Cayla Martin
Paige Kelley
Ellie Ellums
Audrey DeSautel
Kylie Dobbs

Spelling - 1A
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Olney High School

Hale Center HS

Glen Rose HS

West Sabine High School
Wharton High School

Hale Center HS

Highland Park High School
Sabine HS

South Grand Prairie HS
South Grand Prairie HS
Liberty Hill High School
Shelbyville HS

Lampasas High School
Olney High School

Hale Center HS

Sabme HS

Pollock Central HS

Bryan Collegiate High School
City View HS

Keller High School
Highland Park High School
Highland Park High School
Olney High School

Olney High School

1A
1A
3A
1A
3A
1A
4A
2A
5A
5A
3A
1A
3A
1A
1A
2A
3A
5A
2A
5A
4A
4A
1A
1A

13

23
25

10
18

21

13

18
20
14

10
10
13
13
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Rank Name
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Altobeil Caporali
Tommy Dawson
Zach Conley
Nikki Beasley
Sierra Kash
Alyssa Harkness
Zoe Cantrell
Makayla Moster
Rachel Taylor
Kristen Reiter
Jeremy Ford
Elizabeth Rhodes
Madison Wright
Hannah Speck
Amanda Schafer
Zachary Long
Katie Williams
Karlee Roach
Blake Wood
Cassie Mc Kay
Ashlie Wheat
Sierra Johnson
Rani Coppedge

Sam Butler
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School

Shelbyville HS

Forsan High School
Petrolia HS

Gruver HS

Hico High School
Shelbyville HS

Gruver HS

Muenster HS

West Sabine High School
Muenster HS

West Sabine High School
Forsan High School
Robert Lee

Gruver HS

Forsan High School
Forsan High School
Shelbyville HS

Robert Lee

Hico High School

Gruver HS

Robert Lee

Hico High School

Robert Lee

West Sabine High School

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
21
5
9
1
15
21
1
13
23
13
23
5
12
1
5
5
21
12
15
1
12
15
12
23

Grade Level

10
12
10
12
12
12
11
10
12
10
9

11
9

11
11
10
12
9

12
11
12
12
9

9

Score
79
35
26
23
22
19
19
19
19
17
16
16
16
14
14
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
10
9
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Dylan Cerbantez
Myrka Rangel
Elizabeth DeLeon
James Castle
Tyler Sepulvado
Brittany Jimenez
Logan Holbrook
Kimberly Keeter
Kelly Davalos
Audrey DeSautel
Kylie Dobbs

Spelling - 2A

Rank Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Matthew Mitchell
Jamie Eddleman
Miranda Flores
Justin Caldwell
Wes Nichols
Kaylee Eldredge
Jimmy Elms
Alyson Judd
Brandy Gruben
Amber Loyd
Michaela Light

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Virtual Tabulator

Hale Center HS
Robert Lee

Olney High School
Hale Center HS
West Sabine High School
Hale Center HS
Shelbyville HS
Olney High School
Hale Center HS
Olney High School
Olney High School

School
Henrietta HS
Callisburg HS
Henrietta HS
Henrietta HS
Holliday HS
Callisburg HS
Holliday HS
Holliday HS
Bangs HS
Holliday HS
Bangs HS

1A
1A

1A
1A
1A
1A

1A
1A
1A

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

12
13

23

21
13

13
13

District

8
11

10

Grade Level
11
12
11
12
10
11
10
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Score
67
63
52
51
49
47
47
43
36
31
30
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Michelle Massey
Chrissy Croninger
Cori Kallenberger
AB Cantu
Aember Catlin
Yvette Montoya
Junior Francisco
Kira Nichols
Valencio Barren
Cari Croninger
Savannah Neis
Logan Storms
Miguel Sanchez
Katie Glick

Sara Crawford
Cassaus Cunningham
Chrislynn Shuey
Erica Rios
Bridget Lopez
Sarah Burchfield
Garrett Royal
Kendall Morales
Celina Soto
Marisol Soto

Tri Hoang

Virtual Tabulator

Bangs HS
Callisburg HS
Sabine HS
Abernathy HS
Bangs HS
Abernathy HS
Buffalo High School
Bangs HS
Abernathy HS
Callisburg HS
Abernathy HS
Callisburg HS
Sabine HS

Buffalo High School
Sabine HS
Abernathy HS
Abernathy HS
Buffalo High School
Abernathy HS
Buffalo High School
Abernathy HS
Buffalo High School
Sabine HS

Sabine HS

City View HS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

11
18

10
10
11
12
10

11
10

10

12

24
23
19
18
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
12
12
12
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12/17



11/27/12

Spelling - 3A

Rank Name

1 Mark De Los Santos
2 Hailye Reynolds

3 Ellyn Cannon

4 Grace Ware

5 Micaela Gallagher
6 Grant Hofmann

7 Amber Castleberry
8 Cassandra Deakin
9 Matthew Anderson
10 Ada Luong

11 Andrea Nguyen

12 Jesyka Bird

13 Lexi Crabtree

14 Michelle Craig

15 Caitlin McDaniel
16 Velani Dibba

17 Yasmin Abdallh

18 Michael Hand

19 Kallen Floyd

20 Haley Babinat

21 Allie Hayes

22 Meghan Whitehead
23 Aubrey Covington
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School

Nolan Catholic HS
Groesbeck HS
Groesbeck HS
Lampasas High School
Groesbeck HS

Liberty Hill High School
Liberty Hill High School
Lampasas High School
Groesbeck HS
Wharton High School
Nolan Catholic HS
Lampasas High School
Glen Rose HS
Lampasas High School
Lampasas High School
Nolan Catholic HS
Silsbee High School
Glen Rose HS

Liberty Hill High School
Silsbee High School
Silsbee High School
Liberty Hill High School
Liberty Hill High School

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
33
19
19
8
19
8
8
8
19
25
33

33

21

21
21

Grade Level

9

10
11
11
10
11
12
11
10
11
11
9

10
11
11
12
10
10
10
12
12
9

10

Score
95
55
43
34
34
33
32
32
28
28
26
25
25
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
20
20
18
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Harris, Jenny Beth
Kathryn McDonald
Makenna Mighell
Cheyenne Mickler
Katie Olson
Zuniga, Reanna
Cassidy Kujala
Ferrall, Matthew
Stevan Rivera
Bailey Bason
Grace Payne

Shae Pickard
Myavia Armstrong
Madi Gibson

Josh Boyd

Claire Boswell
Ashlyn Reynolds
Priya Hyari

Cesar Martinez
Daniel Pefia
Cherish Ford
Devan Elhott
Tripp Wood
Kensey Massey
Luz Rodriguez
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Rockport Fulton HS

Silsbee High School
Lampasas High School
Lampasas High School
Wharton High School
Rockport Fulton HS
Pollock Central HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Glen Rose HS

Glen Rose HS

Glen Rose HS

Silsbee High School
Wharton High School
Glen Rose HS

Silsbee High School
Glen Rose HS

Glen Rose HS
Wharton High School
Glen Rose HS

Glen Rose HS
Wharton High School
Glen Rose HS

Liberty Hill High School
Glen Rose HS
Wharton High School

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

30
21

25
30
20
30

25

12

11
11

11
12

12
11
10
10
11
12

10

12

12

12

12

12

11

17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
10
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49

50
51

Jacob Sanders

Noelle Rocha
Jocelyn Venegas

Spelling - 4A

Rank Name

1 Damion Hamblin
2 Jacqueline Tovar Yanez
3 Ashley Clegg

4 Tracie Foster

5 Rachel Mattison

6 Caitlin Summers

7 Ivon Gonzalez

8 Kaitlyn Whitehead
9 Maggie Pollard

10 Viviana Romero
11 Carter Figueroa
12 Amy McBride

13 Emily Clow

14 Shelby Amburn

15 Briseida Yanez

16 Munad Agha

17 Bryson Pogue

18 Arianna Ojeda

19 Meg Brawner
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Liberty Hill High School

Lampasas High School
Pollock Central HS

School

Hallsville HS

Sulphur Springs High School
Sulphur Springs High School
Hallsville HS

Sulphur Springs High School
Waller HS

Sulphur Springs High School
Waller HS

Waller HS

Waller HS

Highland Park High School
Crosby HS

Highland Park High School
Hallsville HS

Sulphur Springs High School
Waller HS

Highland Park High School
Waller HS

Highland Park High School

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District Grade Level

14
14
14
14
14
17
14
17
17
17
10
19
10
14
14
17
10
17
10

12
11
12
10
12
12
12
9

9

12
12
12
12
10
12
9

12
9

12

Score

70
65
52
40
38
34
33
32
29
27
24
24
17
16
16
16
15
13
12
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Kristen Thomas
Morgan Kreston
Guadalupe Zapata
Stephanie Lafitte
Kaitlyn Kay

Paige Kelley

Ellie Ellums

Spelling - SA

Rank Name

1 Brooke Versaw
2 Sara Dang

3 Charlie Crum

4 Stacy Nguyen

5 Samantha Wang
6 Meghna Saha

7 Luz Barron

8 Wendy Tirado
9 Jared Allen

10 Karla Moreno
11 Rachel Moor
12 Austin Hughes
13 Sophia Vacanti
14 Andrew Adams
15 Sarah Moor
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Highland Park High School
Highland Park High School
Sulphur Springs High School
Highland Park High School
Highland Park High School
Highland Park High School
Highland Park High School

School

A&M Consolidated HS
Keller High School

Keller High School

Keller High School

A&M Consolidated HS
Keller High School
Science/Engineering Magnet
Bryan Collegiate High School
Denton Ryan HS

Bryan Collegiate High School
Beaumont West Brook HS
Arlington Martin HS
Arlington Martin HS

Denton Ryan HS

Beaumont West Brook HS

Conference

5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District

14

21

10
10
14
10
10
10
10

12

12
12
12
12
12

Grade Level

12
12
11
11
12
11
12
10
11
11
12
10
10
11
12

11
11
10
10

Score
64
55
41
36
35
29
24
24
22
21
20
20
20
20
18
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Alexis Lopez
Dante Laird
Dallas McGraw
Elizabeth Vigen
Noah Brooks
Noah Pillans
Stephanie Vigen
Chad Gratts
Courtney Lee
Cayla Martin
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Science/Engineering Magnet
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